PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 00QOS00000IAMUGB2AL

Customer Name Suraj Vegetable

Shop 1Vanve corner tambe nagar, Medical College Rd, Baramati

Address Midc, Tambenagar, Baramati, Pune, Maharashtra 413102 India

Contact Number 9767687006

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

Product MSME Business Loan
Pincode Maharashtra 413102
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

suraj madane

Self

Landmark tambe nagar
Ease to Locate .
Address el
Person Met

i . Owner
Designation
Residence/Office Yes
Locked During Visit
Guard Available No
Contact Number of 9767687006
Person Met
Applicant Age 35
Business Private
Constitution
Nature of Business Service

Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

vegitable sop

Owner



22
23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Office Board Seen
Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of Offices
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

70000

adhar card
Owned

0000
Yes - Properly Visible
2012

Good

00

215

Upper middle Class

Seen

vinayak bhapkar

Positive

2012

kishor sadgile

Positive

2013

NA
Positive

all ok
Business
18.178053

74.6037232



46
47
48

49

50
51

52

53

Case Id 37975
Date Of Report 2025-07-16
Time Of Report 12:22:07

VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP 1VANVE CORNER TAMBE
NAGAR, MEDICAL COLLEGE RD, BARAMATI MIDC,
TAMBENAGAR, BARAMATI, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA 413102
INDIA ON 16-07-2025 12:22:07., AND THE APPLICANT, SURAJ
VEGETABLE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN
RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES
WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

lo Comment

Date of Allocation 2025-07-15

Time of Allocation 17:39:46

Inside Shop Photo

s .'IM(.. / '

E&%?'ﬁ‘&is"ﬂ Ghi B, B “Baramati Midc, .
Phicode s At sigy 2 6.

Shop Photo with
Applicant

gtﬁflgagsdﬂ %153 g;B:;;matn Midc, .
Pihsoaes 151037185




54

55

56

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

A

et PlaggedplophL B, Baramae I
8:17 =

1047 4 637305

& kil \ "=

oa

BatiP3g3. plaEhRY, Raramati Midc,

biicode: 413108 > 203

3;«‘

PétillPlaza Jalochi Rd, Baramati Midc; ..
16-07-2025 12:17:30 pm

18.1780397,74.6037307
Pincode : 413102




57

58

59

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

8 {H’ 15635 ﬁoﬁ‘ Ed Baramatl Mldc, )
b5,1780457, 146037284

lQEQBJﬂ tﬂ‘bg? Baramati Midc, .

he
phits °624Z§156’2’736




60

61

A W N

Photo with Agent

ﬂ .*fk? S TRACYE N

gtarlaaasdﬂo&bgd Baramatl Mldc, %
B30 EAGIT 55

Photo of ID Proof

Patil Plaza, Jalochi Rd, Baramati Midc, .
16-07-2025 12:20:28 pm

18.1780488,74.6037288
Pincode : 413102

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report Anuj Sharma



