

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	00QOS00000IAmU62AL
2	Customer Name	Suraj Vegetable
3	Address	Shop 1 Vanve corner tambe nagar, Medical College Rd, Baramati Midc, Tambenagar, Baramati, Pune, Maharashtra 413102 India
4	Contact Number	9767687006
5	Product	MSME Business Loan
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 413102
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	suraj madane
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	tambe nagar
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Guard Available	No
16	Contact Number of Person Met	9767687006
17	Applicant Age	35
18	Business Constitution	Private
19	Nature of Business	Service
20	Type of Business	vegetable sop
21	Applicant Designation	Owner

22	Monthly Income	70000
23	ID Proof Type	adhar card
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0000
26	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
27	Working Since	2012
28	Business Activity Level	Good
29	Number of dependents	0
30	Number of Offices	00
31	Area (in sqft.)	215
32	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
33	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
34	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	vinayak bhapkar
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
36	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	2012
37	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	kishor sadgile
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 2	2013
40	Negative Area Tag	NA
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	all ok
43	Verification Type	Business
44	Latitude	18.178053
45	Longitude	74.6037232

46	Case Id	37975
47	Date Of Report	2025-07-16
48	Time Of Report	12:22:07
49	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP 1VANVE CORNER TAMBE NAGAR, MEDICAL COLLEGE RD, BARAMATI MIDC, TAMBENAGAR, BARAMATI, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA 413102 INDIA ON 16-07-2025 12:22:07., AND THE APPLICANT, SURAJ VEGETABLE WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

50	Date of Allocation	2025-07-15
51	Time of Allocation	17:39:46

52	Inside Shop Photo	
53	Shop Photo with Applicant	

54

Shop Photo with Business Board



55

Photo of Stock



56

Photo with UPI Scanner



57

Photo of Outside Shop



58

Photo of Machinery Setup



59

Shop Photo Outside



60

Photo with Agent



61

Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	16-07-2025 12:22:07
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Anuj Sharma